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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 17 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
13.02.2016 - 18:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

1. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta, DU 29.16 417
2. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, PR 29.34 410
3. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 30.55 363
4. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 30.94 349
5. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 31.48 332
6. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 31.60 328
7. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.83 321
8. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 32.46 302
9. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 33.14 284

10. Aleksander HALITI 01 Nobis ST, TI 34.10 261
11. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 35.56 230
12. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 35.65 228
13. Erlaen NERJAKU 04 Teuta, DU 36.56 212
14. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 36.73 209
15. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 37.20 201
16. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 37.28 199
17. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.98 174
18. Paolo ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 39.08 173
19. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 39.56 167
20. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 39.98 162
21. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 40.47 156
22. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 41.17 148
23. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 42.07 139
24. Aleksander MUKA 05 Teuta, DU 43.10 129
25. Nikola RUŽIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 45.26 111
26. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 46.32 104
27. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 47.89 94
28. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 52.21 72
29. Artan KALACI 05 Teuta, DU 52.68 70

DSQ Klesti NDOJA 05 Te Stela SA
2 - Pogrešan okret

DSQ Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TR
DSQ Matis ALIAJ 07 Nobis ST, TI
DSQ Lajdi ALLARAJ 09 Partizani, TI

Otvoreno

1. Vedad RAMIĆ 96 Bosna, SA 24.84 675
2. Maksim INIĆ 96 HOD Uszo SE 25.35 635
3. Boško RADULOVIĆ 96 Montenegro, MNE 25.71 609
4. Nikola BJELAJAC 98 Olymp, BL 26.93 530
5. Manuel GRASSER 97 Theresianum, WI 27.49 498
6. Meriton VELIU 99 Termopan, PR 27.67 489
7. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva VK, BU 27.77 483
8. Đenan LIZDE 98 Bosna, SA 28.07 468
9. Eduart CANE 91 Nobis ST, TI 28.32 456

10. Binald MAHMUTI 99 KS Tirana, TI 28.62 441
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

11. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta, DU 29.16 417
12. Egi GAJO 98 Teuta, DU 29.25 413
13. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, PR 29.34 410
14. Luka GOGO 99 Teuta, DU 29.69 395
15. Sergej GORBATOV 99 Jadran, HN 30.28 373
16. Endri LUMI 00 KS Tirana, TI 30.43 367
17. Ilir KONUSHEVCI 99 Termopan, PR 30.49 365
18. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 30.55 363
19. Keis FETISHAJ 99 KS Tirana, TI 30.58 362
20. Bob DIKO 98 Te Stela SA 30.92 350
21. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 30.94 349
22. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva VK, BU 31.47 332
23. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 31.48 332
24. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 31.60 328
25. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.83 321
26. Dino MUSA 00 Sharks, SA 32.09 313
27. Aris BERBERI 00 Nobis ST, TI 32.26 308
28. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 32.46 302
29. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 33.14 284
30. Ivan ĐORĐEVIĆ 99 Jadran, HN 33.20 283
31. Aleksander HALITI 01 Nobis ST, TI 34.10 261
32. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 35.56 230
33. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 35.65 228
34. Laert CELA 98 KS Tirana, TI 36.21 218
35. Erlaen NERJAKU 04 Teuta, DU 36.56 212
36. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 36.73 209
37. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 37.20 201
38. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 37.28 199
39. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.98 174
40. Paolo ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 39.08 173
41. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 39.56 167
42. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 39.98 162
43. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 40.47 156
44. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 41.17 148
45. Redi CELA 00 KS Tirana, TI 41.28 147
46. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 42.07 139
47. Aleksander MUKA 05 Teuta, DU 43.10 129
48. Nikola RUŽIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 45.26 111
49. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 46.32 104
50. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 47.89 94
51. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 52.21 72
52. Artan KALACI 05 Teuta, DU 52.68 70

DSQ Klesti NDOJA 05 Te Stela SA
2 - Pogrešan okret

DSQ Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TR
DSQ Matis ALIAJ 07 Nobis ST, TI
DSQ Lajdi ALLARAJ 09 Partizani, TI

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.02.2016 17:16 - Strana 3

XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

VK-EXH Mate WINKLER 95 HOD Uszo SE 26.90 532
VK-EXH Daniel MOROTVANJSKI 92 HOD Uszo SE 26.89 532
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